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Resource efficiency in the building projects

Date:
Venue:

15:00
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:45

17:00-19:00

Partners:

24th March, 15:00 - 19:00
Switzerland Global Enterprise, Stampfenbachstrasse 85
CH-8006 Zurich

Agenda

Welcome Coffee & Welcoming remarks

Digital transformation — presentation of Skan3D

Panel Discussion

“Innovative solutions in sustainable building and construction
sector — temporary trend or necessity?”

Speakers:

Piotr Selwa, CEO, DAGIass, Poland

Anna Jach, Architect & owner of Studio Anna Jach GmbH, Switzerland
Joanna Demkow-Bartlomé, Member of the Board, Swiss Prop Tech
Szymon Bloch, CEO, Skan3D, Poland

Damian Kublik, CEO & Founder Cubelic, Poland & Germany (TBC)
Q&A Session

Networking Apero
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GLOBAL
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